10&U GIRLS

Allie Roberts

Elise Pukszyn

Alena Kluge

Paige McKenna

Kaitlin Hur

Delaney Messenlehner

Lauren McCandless

Amanda Krasulick

Avery King

11-12 GIRLS

Alena Kluge

Elise Pukszyn

Allie Roberts

Farrah Hahn

Julia Cort

Kayla Kenner

Delaney Messenlehner

Avery King

Lauren Sharp

Izzy Sparaco

2005

2022

2003

2013

2010

2022

2003

2005

2024

2007

2022

2020

2023

2024

MA Elite Invitational

EMAC Pentathlon

Junior Olym,

CBST Autumn Festival

EMAC Fall Invite

EMAC Intrasquad

Junior Olympics

Junior Olympics

Junior Olym,

NLAC Last Chance Meet

Junior Olympics

Eastern Zones

PAAC Winter Invite

SJAC Gator Classic

Junior Olympics

EMAC Pentathlon

MA Junior Champs

PAAC Spring Thaw

Junior Olympics

Greg Fischer

Evan Paules

10&U BOYS

2003

004

Justin Toomey

Brady King

Eric Camden

Noah Vivian

AJ Lamack

[ELR (544

Nick Caldwell

Sam Pechulis
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11-12 BOYS

Romain DeCrop 2007

Nick Soares

2015

Michael lacobelli 2015

Sam Pechulis

lan Yext

2022

2005

Aiden Johnson 2015

Ethan Ferris

2017

Devin Metzger 2015

Janik Wing

Brady King

2014

2019

EMAC Winter Invite

TYR Cup

WSY Winter Invite

Pitt Christmas Meet

Junior Olympics

Junior Olympics

Junior Olympics

EMAC Sprint Meet

PAAC Fall Harvest

Junior Olympics

Zones

EMAC Fall Invite

EMAC Fall Invite

EMAC Pentathlon

Junior Olympics

Junior Olympics

EMAC Pentathlon

NLAC Last Chance Meet

LVA Last Chance Meet

Junior Olympics




